
Ceriano L.tto 01 05 22 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 666 MAIFREDI D. 12:52.896
Tempo gara

1 2:09.412 16:43:55.348

2 2:08.521 16:46:03.869

3 2:07.336 16:48:11.205

4 2:07.604 16:50:18.809

5 2:07.605 16:52:26.414

6 2:07.627 16:54:34.041

 Po. 2 - # 58 COPPI A. + 33.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.934 16:43:58.725

2 2:12.944 16:46:11.669

3 2:12.593 16:48:24.262

4 2:13.681 16:50:37.943

5 2:13.360 16:52:51.303

6 2:15.751 16:55:07.054

 Po. 3 - # 312 BALDO F. + 36.526
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.013 16:44:01.231

2 2:13.501 16:46:14.732

3 2:12.629 16:48:27.361

4 2:13.275 16:50:40.636

5 2:15.984 16:52:56.620

6 2:13.947 16:55:10.567

 Po. 4 - # 26 GIASSI D. + 41.672
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.135 16:43:59.998

2 2:35.783 16:46:35.781

3 2:10.104 16:48:45.885

4 2:10.055 16:50:55.940

5 2:10.225 16:53:06.165

6 2:09.548 16:55:15.713

 Po. 5 - # 999 COMI I. + 58.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.627 16:44:04.614

2 2:18.348 16:46:22.962

3 2:16.556 16:48:39.518

4 2:18.924 16:50:58.442

5 2:16.929 16:53:15.371

6 2:17.123 16:55:32.494

 Po. 6 - # 9 BERTACCO T. + 1:04.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.436 16:44:08.961

2 2:19.040 16:46:28.001

3 2:17.870 16:48:45.871

4 2:17.637 16:51:03.508

5 2:17.933 16:53:21.441

6 2:17.058 16:55:38.499

 Po. 7 - # 56 MOLTENI G. + 1:15.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.203 16:44:13.943

2 2:18.285 16:46:32.228

3 2:18.049 16:48:50.277

4 2:18.125 16:51:08.402

5 2:17.234 16:53:25.636

6 2:24.086 16:55:49.722

 Po. 8 - # 5 BIRTOLO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.128 16:44:28.129

2 2:34.751 16:47:02.880

3 2:34.543 16:49:37.423

4 2:36.404 16:52:13.827

5 2:36.855 16:54:50.682

 Po. 9 - # 164 GIACOBBO T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.284 16:44:29.343

2 2:40.331 16:47:09.674

3 2:41.383 16:49:51.057

4 2:45.561 16:52:36.618

5 2:47.039 16:55:23.657

 Po. 10 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.752 16:44:32.194

2 2:39.686 16:47:11.880

3 2:41.565 16:49:53.445

4 2:52.860 16:52:46.305

5 2:42.414 16:55:28.719

 Po. 11 - # 3 BIELLA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.113 16:44:38.724

2 2:49.531 16:47:28.255

3 2:57.188 16:50:25.443

4 2:57.349 16:53:22.792

5 2:55.500 16:56:18.292

Fastest lap: 2:07.336 
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